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LICENSE
NUMBER

i<n^

21-^6

21+1+^

2567

2588

2839

3796

14.120

Jj2&3

1+^V?

iZ£2__

1+781

5168

5367

5995

6013

601+2

6059

6131

6268

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S l ' K N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Crosland

_f,ross

Crumpton

Cunningham

Crouch.

Crolley

Grout

Grum

Crumpton

Crou.cl\.

Crossland

Grout

Crump ton

Grumpier

Cruse

Crosby

Cruse

Crummle

Crumpton

Crouch

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Jasper Franklin

Columbia, S.C..

James F.

Cross, S.C.
Randall J.

Pelion, S.C.
Donald B.

Wellsville. Ohio
James S.
Columbia, S.C.

Alton W.

Lexington, S.C.

Clyde L.

West ColumbIarSC!

Ruben T.

Columbia, S.C.

Crawford
Lexington, S.C.

Carl K.
Gilbert, S.C.

Vernon J.
Columbia, S.C*

William Fred

Lexington. S.C*

William L..

West nolumbla,SC

Albert L.

Cayce, S.C.

Kermit Lynn
Concordf N.C.

Haghie R.

fiayce, S.n.

Max Edward

Concord, N.C.
Charles H.

West Columbia, SC

Jimmy T.
West Columbia, SC
Zeddie

Gilbert, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Snee

Sox

Hutto

Willey

Bouknight

Shealy

Book night

Smith

Shumpert

Shaw

O'Keefe

Eleazer

Hall

Clark

Miller

Row ell

Moose

Oswald

Hutto

Juniper

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE -

j.nez
Ruth IKS/ Tofos
Columbia, S.C.
Virginia J.
West Columbia, SC
Ruth

Salley. S.C.
Naomi

E. Liverpool. Ohic
Mary Elizabeth
Gilbert, S.C.

Clara D.

Lexington, S.C.
Doris
West ColumbiarSC
Margaret
Columbia, S.C.

Violet
West Columbia,SC

Rachel S.
Leesville, S.C.

Barbara Kay

Columbia, S.C.

Li 111 e Sease

Irmo, S.C.

Jeanette

Cavce, S.C.

Leona I.

Cayce, S.C.

Julia Marlene

Salisburv-. N.C.

Belva Jean

West. Columbia, 5JC

Virginia Maybe lie

Concord, ISf.C.
Melverta M.

Leesville, S.C.

Lois K.

West Columbia, SC

Florence TSitengsl

Gilbert, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WQMAK

3)|
28

21+

20

19
18
20

19
21

21+

20

18

19
16
55
U8
19
19
21

-20
21

18

69
6k
18
ia
26
26
22
15
21

19

21

18
30
22

17
16
20

19

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

¥

W

W

W

. w

w

. w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION HIT)
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

July
July

Nov

Nov

July

Aug
Oct

Oct
Kov

Uov

June
June

July
July
Mar

Mar

July
July

Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept

Oct

Oct

Aug

AUg
Mar

Mar

Aus

Aug

Aug

£ept

Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov

Jan

Jan
June
June

Day

?

3
ao
22

30
2

29
•M
II*
15
29
30
2

1
17
21

9
11

28
29

13
14
k
6

26

?7
5
6
16

23
17
7
17
18
29

9

17
18
18
21+

Year

19U8
191*8
19U8
19i|8
19U9

1914-9
19U9

19U9
191+9

191+9
1950

1950

1952

1952

1953

1953

1953
1953

1953
1953
1951+
1951+
195U
195U
1955
19^^
1956
1956
1.95.7.
1957
1957
19^7
1957
1957
1957
1957
JJ2S8
1958

^1958
1958

- •
~^

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

July
July

Feb

Feb

AUg

Aug
Oct
Oct

Nov
Nov

June
July

July

July
Mar
Mar
July
July
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Oct

Oct

Aug

Aug

Mar

Mar

AUE
AUg

Sept

Sept
Oct

Oct
Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

June
July

Day

3

6
18

25
7

1?
30
30
15
15
30
6
6
10
21
21

16
20

29
29
19
23
9
25

27
?7
6
6

23
27
15

17
18
21
21
30
18
18
28

7

Year

191+8
191+8

191+9
191+9
191+9

191+9
191+9

191+9
191+9
191+9
1950

1950
1952

1952

1953
1951

_19£3
1953

J^SI
1953
195U
195U

1951+
1951+
1915.
19.55
1956
1956
1957
19 57
1957
1957
J^SI
1957
1957
1957
J^58
1958
1958
1958

k

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE
PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. A.B. Obenschai

Lexington, S.C.-

Rev. J.W. Wessinger

West Columbia, S.C_^
Rev. D.L. Mattoz

Columbia, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer

CM". P. iLexington.SC
Sara R. Boozer

( H. P . ) Lexlngt on , S C

Rev. T.A. Inablnet

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. C.E. Seastrunk

West Columbia, S.C..
Sara R. Boozer
ProbuLe Judgw
T-fix-i np-t. nn fl _ fl .

Rev. J.T. Lastinger
West Columbia^ S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Pi*u"btil>y Jud^b
Lexington, S»C.

W.H. Blackwell
Magistrate
Wast nnliam'hlfl . , S.n.

Rev. Tally Alkinis

Pelion, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate ^udge
Lejtineifija, ^^C^
Sara R, Boozer

T.A-JT-I rig tnn t A . P. .

Rsv. Guy C. Cruse

Leesville. S.C.

Rev. B.I. Epting

West Columbia,. S.C.

Rev. Guy C. Cruse

Leesville, S.C.
Charles 0. Gobbel

(R.P.) Columbia, S.

Mrs. C.H, Harmon

(N.F. )Lexlneton,SC
Rev. H.A.. Dunlap

Gilbert, S.-C.

REMARKS

i

Mother Ts Consent

Mrs. Malissa Boukni

/ .

Father1 s Consent

T.P. Crumpton

— '•

ht


